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Dimensioni esterne

Spessore coibentazione

DPVVPVIVIVV? P???7?7?7

Capacita

Compressore

Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura ambiente massima
Temperatura d'esercizio
Termostato

Voltaggio

PPV ????????7?7?7?7

In dotazione

1380x700x1105 mm

35 mm

380 Lt

Hua Yi HYE125MHU
2.55 Kw/24h

50 ??

R600A

108 kg

0,31 ???

DPVPPPVVVVP?? . 2?77?7777

38 °C

230V

1 Griglia per porta
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